Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 56225 (Fifty six thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five) 26445 (Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred Forty Five ) 62412 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 84063 (Eighty Four Thousand Sixty Three ) 601585 (Six Lakh One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Five ) 1380298 (THIRTEEN LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

613996 (Six lac Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Six) 69695 (Sixty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Five ) 0 (ZERO)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 44928846 (Four Crore Forty Nine Lac  Twenty Eight thousand
eight hundred forty six)

46322267 (Four Crore Sixty Three Lakh Twenty Two Thousand
Two Hundred Sixty Seven )

46670433 (FOUR CRORE SIXTY SIX LAKH SEVENTY
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY THREE)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

247361 (Two lac forty seven thousand three hundred sixty one) 363824 (Three Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Eight Hundred
Twenty Four )

367942 (THREE LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE
FOURTY TWO)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 4790 (Four thousand seven hundred ninety) 157563 (One Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
Three )

37972 (THIRTY SEVEN NINE SEVENTY TWO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for